## L19000295528

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	





600370887176

08/06/21--01019--002 ++25.00

1 ( 7

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Cor	porations				
	JUAN CAV	AL BCL INVESTMENTS LL	С			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	Name of Limited Liability Company  posed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  JUAN CAMILO CARDONA VALDERRAMA  Name of Person  JUAN CAVAL BCL INVESTMENTS LLC  Firm/Company  17180 ROYAL PALM BLVD STE 3  Address  WESTON. FL 33326  City/State and Zip Code info@assetsleader.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  er information concerning this matter, please call:  Y J. NINO  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Lis a check for the following amount:  00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address:  Registration Section  Registration Section					
Please returr	ı all correspo	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Sondence concerning this matter to the following:  JUAN CAMILO CARDONA VALDERRAMA  Name of Person  JUAN CAVAL BCL INVESTMENTS LLC  Firm/Company  17180 ROYAL PALM BLVD STE 3  Address  WESTON, FL 33326  City/State and Zip Code  info@assetsleader.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  concerning this matter, please call:  at (  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number)  the following amount:  S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
		JUAN CAMILO CARDO	NA VALDERRAMA			
Name of Person						
JUAN CAVAL BCL INVE			ESTMENTS LLC			
			Firm/Company			
17180 ROYAL PALM BLVD STE 3			VD STE 3			
Address						
		WESTON, FL 33326				
			City/State and Zip Code	20100		
		_				
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	otification)		
For further is	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			
FRANCY J.	NINO		at (			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:				
<b>■</b> \$25.00 l	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
				Section		
		orporations	Division of C	Division of Corporations		
	D. Box 632		The Centre of			
Ta	llahassee, l	FL 32314	2415 N. Mon	roe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## JUAN CAVAL BCL INVESTMENTS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	unty Company were med of	n <u>12/12/2019</u>	and assigned
Florida document number L19000295528			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability compar	ny here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	·le:	2333	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		<u></u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	istered affice address on a	or records, enter the	nama of the new registeres
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:		ar records, <u>circl the</u>	manie of the new registeree
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:		ar records, <u>circl the</u>	
agent and/or the new registered office address	<u>here</u> :	r Florida street address	
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	here:		
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>here</u> :	r Florida street address	
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	here:  Ente	r Florida street address	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	JOHNSON NINO SOTO	17180 ROYAL PALM BLVD STE 3	□Add
		WESTON, FL 33326	
			Change
MGR	ASSETS LEADER LLC	17180 ROYAL PALM BLVD STE 3	<b>≣</b> Add
		WESTON, FL 33326	□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

					_
				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_
					_
<del></del> -					
····					
					_
					_
					_
		1-1-47-ss-			_
					_
					_
					_
					<del></del>
					_
fective date, if	other than the date of fil isted, the date must be specific isserted in this block does no we date on the Department of	and cannot be prior to dat of meet the applicable:	e of filing or more than 90	(optional) days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 nents, this date will not be li	05.0207 sted as
te: If the date i					
te: If the date in	delayed effective date, but	not an effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) The 90th day af	ter the
te: If the date is cument's effection of the date is cument's effection of the date is filed.			at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) The 90th day af	ter the
te: If the date is cument's effection of the date is cument's effection of the date is filed.	delayed effective date, but		at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) The 90th day af	ter the
nte: If the date is cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effective of th			>		ier the
ote: If the date is cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effection of the cument's effective of th			representative of a member of signee		ter the